
 

 

 
Llanrwst Library, Plas yn Dre, Station Road, Llanrwst LL26 0DF 
 
Friday  09/08/19 1pm-4pm 
Friday  13/09/19 1pm-4pm  
Friday  11/10/19  1pm-4pm 
Friday  08/11/19  1pm-4pm  
Friday  06/12/19 1pm-4pm  
Friday  10/01/20  1pm-4pm   
 
Colwyn Bay Library, Woodland Road West, Colwyn Bay LL29 7DH 
 
Friday  16/08/19  1pm-4pm 
Friday  20/09/19   1pm-4pm  
Friday  18/10/19  1pm-4pm 
Friday  15/11/19   1pm-4pm  
Friday  06/12/19  1pm-4pm  
Friday  17/01/20   1pm-4pm  
 
Penmaenmawr Library, Bangor Road, Penmaenmawr. 
LL34 6DA 
 
Friday  23/08/19  2pm-4pm 
Friday  27/09/19  2pm-4pm  
Friday  25/10/19   2pm-4pm 
Friday  22/11/19   2pm-4pm  
Friday  13/12/19   2pm-4pm  
Friday  24/01/20   2pm-4pm  
 

Are you a Carer? 
If you need advice and information on the support and services that 
might be available to you as a Carer, call in at the free Carers Drop-
In Service on the following dates and locations to meet a member of 

the Carers Team who would be happy to help you. 
 


